Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km
Blue - 1340-1400 01-10-2016 13:40 .
Qualifying started at 13:40:56
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 57.857 +2.860 13:45:21.008 3 58.137 +1.578 13:44:58.314
(20) Daniel F G Chr 4 57.216 +2.219 13:46:18.224 4 58.060 +1.501 13:45:56.374
1 59.404 +5.569 13:43:09452 5 57.320 +2.323 13:47:15544 5 58.116 +1.557 13:46:54.490
2 58.303 +4.468 13:44:07.755 6 55.410 +0.413 13:48:10.954 6 57.660 +1.101 13:47:52.150
3 58.303 +4.468 13:45:06.058 7 57.983 +2.986 13:49:08.937 7 57.334 +0.775 13:48:49.484
4 56.709 +2.874 13:46:02.767 8 1:01.630 +6.633 13:50:10.567 8 58.639 +2.080 13:49:48.123
5 56.580 +2.745 13:46:59.347 9 59.744 +4.747 13:51:10.311 9 56.863 +0.304 13:50:44.986
6 58.707 +4.872 13:47:58.054 10 55.978 +0.981 13:52:06.289 10 56.573 +0.014 13:51:41.559
7 55.308 +1.473 13:48:53.362 " 55.242 +0.245 13:53:01.531 11 57.488 +0.929 13:52:39.047
8 55.754 +1.919 13:49:49.116 12 55.266 +0.269 13:53:56.797 12 57.099 +0.540 13:53:36.146
9 55.761 +1.926 13:50:44.877 13 54.997 13:54:51.794 13 58.492 +1.933 13:54:34.638
10 53.835 13:51:38.712 14 55.762 +0.765 13:55:47.556 14 57.256 +0.697 13:55:31.894
" 1:10.356 +16.521 13:52:49.068 15 58.032 +3.035 13:56:45.588 15 59.108 +2.549 13:56:31.002
12 56.940 +3.105 13:53:46.008 16 56.788 +1.791 13:57:42.376 16 56.559 13:57:27.561
13 57.693 +3.858 13:54:43.701 17 55673 +0.676 13:58:38.049 17 56.898 +0.339 13:58:24.459
14 57.243 +3.408 13:55:40.944
15 55.424 +1.589 13:56:36.368 (79) Marc Holm Greve (14) Oliver Svendsen
16 55.791 +1.956 13:57:32.159 1 58.880 +3.729 13:44:29.992 1 1:00.534 +1.746 13:43:07.190
17 55.774 +1.939 13:58:27.933 2 57.690 +2.539 13:45:27.682 2 59.792 +1.004 13:44:06.982
3 56.221 +1.070 13:46:23.903 3 58.788 13:45:05.770
(9) NikolajSvendsen 4 55.639 +0.488 13:47:19.542 4 59.460 +0.672 13:46:05.230
1 1:03.661 +9.425 13:43:23.234 5 55.455 +0.304 13:48:14.997 5 58.855 +0.067 13:47:04.085
2 59.650 +5.414 13:44:22.884 6 55.151 13:49:10.148 6 1:01.671 +2.883 13:48:05.756
3 58.092 +3.856 13:45:20.976 7 57.741 +2.590 13:50:07.889 7 1:16.488 +17.700 13:49:22.244
4 57.134 +2.898 13:46:18.110 8 55.374 +0.223 13:51:03.263 8 59.425 +0.637 13:50:21.669
5 57.582 +3.346 13:47:15.692 9 55.706 +0.555 13:51:58.969 9 59.523 +0.735 13:51:21.192
6 56.622 +2.386 13:48:12.314 10 1:06.809 +11.658 13:53:05.778 10 1:03.208 +4.420 13:52:24.400
7 57.773 +3.537 13:49:10.087 1" 59.556 +0.768 13:53:23.956
8 59.306 +5.070 13:50:09.393 (42) Nicholas Hole 12 59.606 +0.818 13:54:23562
9 56.731 +2.495 13:51:06.124 1 59.419 +4.131 13:43:14.992 13 1:05413 +6.625 13:55:28.975
10 57.039 +2.803 13:52:03.163 2 58.078 +2.790 13:44:13.070 14 1:27.812 +29.024 13:56:56.787
" 56.406 +2.170 13:52:59.569 3 57.503 +2.215 13:45:10573 15 1:03.260 +4.472 13:58:00.047
12 55.374 +1.138 13:53:54.943 4 56.850 +1.562 13:46:07.423 16 1:01.062 +2.274 13:59:01.109
13 54.906 +0.670 13:54:49.849 5 57.325 +2.037 13:47:04.748
14 54.850 +0.614 13:55:44.699 6 1:00.259 +4.971 13:48:05.007 (35) Leo Toudal Gyldenkrantz
15 55.433 +1.197 13:56:40.132 7 1:00.548 +5.260 13:49:05.555 1 1:10.206 +7.191 13:43:34.325
16 54.236 13:57:34.368 8 1:04.886 +9.598 13:50:10.441 2 1:08.144 +5.129 13:44:42.469
17 54.436 +0.200 13:58:28.804 9 1:03.224 +7.936 13:51:13.665 3 1:06.656 +3.641 13:45:49.125
10 58.079 +2.791 13:52:11.744 4 1:05.134 +2.119 13:46:54.259
(15) Nicolai ellegaard " 56.725 +1.437 13:53:08.469 5 1:05.092 +2.077 13:47:59.351
1 1:00.666 +6.362 13:43:07.666 12 56.353 +1.065 13:54:04.822 6 1:05.752 +2.737 13:49:05.103
2 59.742 +5.438 13:44:07.408 13 56.880 +1.592 13:55:01.702 7 1:04.948 +1.933 13:50:10.051
3 58.778 +4.474 13:45:06.186 14 56.202 +0.914 13:55:57.904 8 1:03.099 +0.084 13:51:13.150
4 59.286 +4.982 13:46:05.472 15 56.363 +1.075 13:56:54.267 9 1:04.809 +1.794 13:52:17.959
5 59.014 +4.710 13:47:04.486 16 58.557 +3.269 13:57:52.824 10 1:28174 +25.159 13:53:46.133
6 58.248 +3.944 13:48:02.734 17 55.288 13:58:48.112 11 1:03.211 +0.196 13:54:49.344
7 58.073 +3.769 13:49:00.807 12 1:03.806 +0.791 13:55:53.150
8 58.505 +4.201 13:49:59.312 (90) Alexander Ngrgaard 13 1:03.158 +0.143 13:56:56.308
9 59.441 +5.137 13:50:58.753 1 1:04.727 +8.906 13:44:39538 14 1:03.469 +0.454 13:57:59.777
10 57.511 +3.207 13:51:56.264 2 1:02.381 +6.560 13:45:41.919 15 1:03.015 13:59:02.792
11 1:03615 +9.311 13:52:59.879 3 58.404 +2.583 13:46:40.323
12 55.522 +1.218 13:53:55401 4 56.812 +0.991 13:47:37.135 (10) KasperLynge Aagren
13 54813 +0.509 13:54:50.214 5 55.821 13:48:32.956 1 1:11.278 +6.369 13:43:30.675
14 54.868 +0.564 13:56:45.082 6 56.947 +1.126 13:49:29.903 2 1:07.458 +2.549 13:44:38.133
15 54.697 +0.393 13:56:39.779 7 56.151 +0.330 13:50:26.054 3 1:07.072 +2.163 13:45:45.205
16 54.304 13:57:34.083 8 57.395 +1.574 13:51:23.449 4 1:06.534 +1.625 13:46:51.739
17 54.396 +0.092 13:568:28479 9 1:03.150 +7.329 13:52:26.599 5 1:06.871 +1.962 13:47:58610
6 1:06.450 +1.541 13:49:05.060
(128) Martin Paaske Rasmussen (29) Anders Frelund 7 1:08.297 +3.388 13:50:13.357
1 1:03.088 +8.091 13:43:23.014 1 58.020 +1.461 13:43:.01.510 8 1:06.108 +1.199 13:51:19.465
2 1:00.137 +5.140 13:44:23.151 2 58.667 +2.108 13:44:00177 9 1:05.963 +1.054 13:52:25.428
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km
Blue - 1340-1400 01-10-2016 13:40 .
Qualifying started at 13:40:56
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:06.245 +1.336 13:53:31.673
" 1:06.680 +1.771 13:54:38.353
12 1:05315 +0.406 13:55:43.668
13 1:05.950 +1.041 13:56:49.618
14 1:04.909 13:57:54.527
15 1:06.488 +1.579 13:59:01.015
(33) Dennis R Nielsen
1 1:07.707 +2.107 13:44:46.498
2 1:05.600 13:45:52.098
3 1:07.467 +1.867 13:46:59.565
4 1:07.360 +1.760 13:48:06.925
5 1:08.466 +2.866 13:49:15.391
6 1:09.311 +3.711 13:50:24.702
7 1:09.293 +3.693 13:51:33.995
8 1:12.249 +6.649 13:52:46.244
9 1:09.937 +4.337 13:53:56.181
10 1:08912 +3.312 13:56:05.093
" 1:11.086 +5.486 13:56:16.179
(878) Brian Sgrensen
1 1:12.656 +6.498 13:47:18.956
2 1:06.158 13:48:25.114
3 1:48.314 +42.156 13:50:13.428
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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